
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

名 前
小保 方 大地
目 黒 良 太
和久井 智則
飯 田 勇一
古 谷 卓一
中野 隆 治
岡田 友裕
堀井 大輔
小林  宏 一
布方 康 之
岩井 信 之
谷口 栄時
小谷 浩輔
出羽  竜 也
杉浦 清 彦
金子 昌 弘
遠藤 秀 則
原  靖治
寺崎 裕昭
朝日 雄一郎

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
5
5

Total Time
5:35.905
5:38.042
5:39.682
5:40.482
5:41.348
5:41.663
5:00.181
5:03.149
5:03.265
5:05.845
5:06.805
5:08.046
5:09.096
5:18.121
5:22.118
5:23.706
4:39.938
5:07.059
3:46.865
4:08.937

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3

総合ベス ト
41.238
41.480
41.147
41.497
42.097
42.142
42.353
42.367
42.454
42.361
42.955
42.797
42.779
42.837
42.857
43.298
45.327
44.534
43.285
46.926

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
AGAMA

無 限 カ ッ プ2022 第7戦
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